
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5
Fl

ux
 []

cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

20

40

60

80

Fl
ux

 []

mg2

1000 0 1000 1

0

1

1000 0 1000 0

1000

1244.77+1996.85
30.05  d

1000 0 1000
Lag [d]

0

1000

1246.83+2002
28  d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


